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 We have a new Tenancy 

Agreement and Handbook and 

are in Easy To Read Format. 

We also have a user lead vid-

eo to help understand the Ten-

ancy Agreement. 

 

 

 

If you would like to be involved 

in the Tenant Forum, please 

contact the Housing Officer. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A big welcome to all of our new 

tenants and also the tenants 

who were living with Lighthouse 

Fellowship. 

 Well done in Tallaght, where the 

sheltered housing scheme re-

ceived 2 x grants for the installa-

tion of emergency pendants. 
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Welcome to our first  

Newsletter of 2019 

 

 

 

See inside our results of the  

Satisfaction Survey in the 

Plain English version of the 

newsletter 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Assistive Technology 

grant is now closed 

 

 

 

 

 

Saint John of God Housing 

Association are pleased to 

announce that they were 

shortlisted for an award. 


